
                                                         

Wednesday, November 1 

They will all be taught by Jehovah.  

-John 6:45   

Thursday, November 2 

[Make] the best use of your time, .   

because the days are wicked.   

-Eph. 5:16   
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Friday, November 3 

We have this treasure in earthen     

vessels, so that the power beyond 
      

what is normal may be God's and   

     

and not from us.-2 Cor. 4:7         

Saturday, November 4  

God...energizes you, giving you both   

     

the desire and the power to act.       

  

-Phil. 2:13         

www.Jwhomeschoolers.com



www.Jwhomeschoolers.com

Sunday, November 5  

Monday, November 6  

The people approach me with their 
         

mouth and they honor me with their   

        

             lips, but their heart is far removed        

    

from me.-Isa. 29:13              

We are not ignorant of his designs.    

           

           -2 Cor.2:11



Tuesday, November 7  

Be fruitful and become many, fill the

earth and subdue it.-Gen. 1:28                

             

Wednesday, November 8  
 

“Not by a military force, nor by power, 

but by my spirit,” says Jehovah.

-Zech. 4:6 
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Thursday, November 9   

Friday, November 10    

O you who love Jehovah, hate what 

Happy are those keeping in expec- 

is bad.-Ps. 97:10  

tation of him.-Isa 30:8   
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Saturday, November 11     

Do not forget to do good and to share 
   what you have with others, for God   
  
is well-pleased with such sacrifices.  
  -Heb. 13:16    

Sunday, November 12     

Maintain the oneness of the spirit    

In the uniting bond of peace.-Eph. 4:3  
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Monday, November 13      

Tuesday, November 14     
 

Continue applying yourself to public 
     reading, to exhortation, to teaching.   
   
-1Tim. 4:13

With humility consider others superior

to you.-Phil 2:3 



Wednesday, November15  
      

Thursday, November 16    
   

[Jehovah] is never unjust.-Deut.32:14 
   

Wisdom is with the modest ones. 

-Prov. 11:2 
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anyone to whom the Son is willing   

Friday, November17         
 

the Father, and no one knows who   

the Father is except the Son and     

www.Jwhomeschoolers.com

No one knows who the Son is except 

to reveal him.-Luke 10:22      



Saturday, November18     
    

Sunday, November19        
 

Shepherd the flock of God under      

your care.-1 Peter 5:2     

Clothe yourselves with the new      

personality.-Col. 3:10        
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Monday, November 20      
   

In every respect you demonstrated    
     yourselves to be pure in this matter.   
        
-2 Cor.7:11         
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Tuesday, November 21     
   

The earth below...You must not bow

that is in the heavens above or on    

You must not make for yourself a     

carved image or a form like anything 

down to them.-Ex. 20:4,5 
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Wednesday, November 22  
       

Let the man on the housetop not

his house. Matt. 24:17  

come down to take the goods out of

Thursday, November 23      
   

How precious your loyal love is, O   

God!-Ps.36:7  
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Friday, November 24         

Saturday, November 25      
    

Stop being anxious about your lives.   

-Matt. 6:25   

Become imitators of me.-1 Cor. 11:1  

Sunday, November 26        
  

You should keep my sabbaths. I am  

Jehovah your God.-Lev. 19:3 
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Monday, November 27        
  

Tuesday, November 28       
   

I have come to call, not righteous 

people, but sinners to repentance.    

-Luke 5:32  

Jehovah will raise him up.-Jas. 5:15  
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Wednesday, November 29  
        

Thursday, November 30      
    

Whoever stops up his ear to the cry  
 of the lowly one will himself call and 
  
not be answered. -Prov. 21:13   

Sit down here while I go over there   

and pray.-Matt. 26:36     
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